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Auxílio Material Didático 

 
 
 

Nº NOME PONTUAÇÃO 

1 
Verônica de Medeiros Ramos 

 
61 

2 
Cristina Ellem Gomes do Nascimento 

 

57 

3 
Maria Alíndia da Silva Honorato 

 

56,4 

4 
Kivina Regina Gomes de Medeiros 

 
56 

5 
VITÓRIA MARIA DA SILVA GOMES 

BATISTA 

 

53,4 

6 
Leidiane Alves de Lima Oliveira 

 

51 

7 
Suzana Nunes Da Silva 

 
50 

8 
Ive Noelly Alves De Aquino 

 

50 

9 
José Aparecido Bezerra Leite 

 

49,8 

10 
Dener David Rocha Pedro Siqueira 

 
48,8 

11 
Maria Helia Pereira da Silva 

48,4 

12 
Edilaine Alves Moreira 

 

48 

13 
Albervania Edvania Barbosa 

 
46,4 

14 
Jamisson Mateus Brito 46,4 



15 
Lázaro Pereira Diniz 

 

46,4 

16 
Anderson Matheus Gomes de Almeida 

 
46 

17 
Maria Érica de Lima Santos 

46 

18 
Andressa Niandra da silva 

 

45,8 

19 
Maria Amanda da Silva Gomes 

45,4 

20 
Matheus Torres Barbosa 

45 

21 
Thiago Alves de Aquino Santos 

 

44,8 

22 
Izabel Maria da Silva 

 

44,6 

23 
Taciane Maria Marinho dos Santos 

 

44,4 

24 
Maria Gabriele Gois Mendes 

44 

25 
Maycon Rian Marques Feitosa 

43,8 

26 
Maria de Fatima Cassiano Oliveira 

43,4 

27 
Nara Millena Bento De Lima 

43,4 

28 
Jhonatha Emanuel Santana Dos Santos 

43 

29 
Allânio Luedson de Lima Sousa 

 

42,4 

30 
Márcia Moreira Santos 

 

42,4 

31 
Asmim Cristina Lima Silva 

 
42 

32 
Janderleia de Sousa Lima 42 

33 
Maria Daniely Morato Lima 

42 

34 
Maria Naiara Ramos Silva 

42 

35 
JOAO VITOR FERREIRA DA CRUZ 

 

41,6 

36 
Anny Katariny Lima Monteiro 

 

41,4 

37 
Maria Lourayne Cruz de Melo 

41 

38 
JOSÉ TIAGO PEREIRA DE MOURA 

 

40,4 

39 
Wellington Pereira de Oliveira Leite 

 

39,4 

40 
Marially Vitória Pereira Moraes 

39,4 

41 
Maria Aparecida Andrade do Nascimento 

39 

42 
Thiago Avanildo Da Silva 

 

38,4 



43 
JUBERLÂNIA PEREIRA DE LIMA 

OLIVEIRA 

 
38,4 

44 
JOÃO GUSTAVO DUARTE PEREIRA 

 

38,2 

45 
Anderson da Silva Andrade 

 

36,6 

46 
Edvania Gomes da Costa 

 
36,4 

47 
Natã de Oliveira Lima 

36,4 

48 
Amanda Gabriela Antas Lima 

 

36 

49 
Bárbara Laisa de Freitas 

 
36 

50 
Filipe Benicio da Silva 36 

51 
Vitor Gabriel De Souza Silva 36 

52 Maria Adriana Siqueira Medeiros  

36 

53 
Ronaldo Carlos de Oliveira Carvalho 

 

35,4 

54 
Wendyo Moura Diniz 

 

35,4 

55 
Allysson Freires Diniz 

 
35 

56 
Romario Carneiro Rodrigues 

 

35 

57 
Nattan José da Silva 

35 

58 
Vinicius dos Santos Lima 

 
34,8 

59 
Marcelo Silva Roque 

 

34,8 

60 
Andresa Laiane de Oliveira Santos 

 

34,6 

61 
Laís Gabriele Diniz Lima 

 
34,6 

62 
Juliana Heloísa Da Silva 

 

34.6 

63 
Gleyds Mikaelly Melo Lima 

 

34 

64 
Maria Viviane Bezerra da Silva 

33,4 

65 
Pedro Ian Nunes Sabino 

32,6 

66 
Tiago de Oliveira Freires 

 

32,2 

67 
Raquel Daline da silva Nunes 

 
32 

68 
Anthony Matheus Feitosa Ferraz 

 

31,8 

69 
Cícera Carolaine Andrade Rodrigues 

 

31,8 

70 
Éverton Estevão da silva 

 

31,8 



71 
Matheus Tavares da Silva 

31,6 

72 
Raquel da Silva Santos 

 

31,4 

73 
Ewely Jamayla da Silva Souza 

 

31,4 

74 
Guilherme Lucas Rodrigues dos Santos 31 

75 
Cauã Fábio Gomes de Sá 

 

30,4 

76 
Marcos Antonio da Costa Luz. 

 
30,2 

77 
Amanda Gabrielly Brito Ramos 

 

29,8 

78 
Raíssa Cordeiro Teodoro 

 

29,8 

79 
Lucas Fernandes Celestino da Silva 

 
29,4 

80 
Nathan Eliakim Barroz Diniz 

29,4 

81 
Nayara Lima de Souza 

29,4 

82 
Thalya do Nascimento Oliveira Medeiros 

 
28,8 

83 
Epaminondas Carvalho Barbosa Angelo 

Souza 

 

28,6 

84 
Rosemberg Oliveira Diniz Filho 

 

28,2 

85 
Higor Romualdo Santos do Amaral 

 

28 

86 
Jennifer Alícia Pereira da Silva 

 

28 

87 
Maria Leticia Novaes Cardoso 

27,6 

88 
Larissa Nunes de Alcântara 

 
27,4 

89 
Clarisse Pereira da Silva 

 

27,2 

90 
Bianca Naely Barboza da Silva 

 

26 

91 
Everton César Nere Melo 

 

26 

92 
Carla Eduarda De Medeiros Andrade 26 

93 
Daniel Rodrigues Bezerra da Silva 

 

25,6 

94 
wallace almeida valeriano do amaral 

 
25,4 

95 
Fabíola Gomes de Morais 25,2 

96 
Fabricia Bezerra de Lima 25 

97 
Jéssica Priscila Pereira Da Silva 

 

25 

98 
João Paulo da Silva 

 

24,4 



99 
Nathan Lucas Lima Vila Nova 

23,4 

100 
Jéfferson Ryan dos Santos 

 

23 

101 
Emily Carvalho Barbosa Angelo Souza 

 

22,6 

102 
João Gabriel Batista silva 

 

22,4 

103 
Raiane da silva gonzaga 

 
22 

104 
Gabrielly Vitória Soares Guimarães 20,2 

105 
Matheus Vinicius Rodrigues Martins 

19,4 

106 
Gustavo Freire de Sá Carvalho Lopes 

 

19 

107 
Eliene Ribeiro Da Silva Angelo 

 

18 

108 
José arlon brito santos 

 

18 

109 
Jâmerson Ruan dos Santos 

 

17 

110 
Geovana Emilly Santos Ribeiro 

 

17 

111 
Hênio José de Carvalho Nascimento 

Feitosa 
16,2 

112 
Igor Lucas de Souza Oliveira 13,4 

113 
Gláuber Islan Ferreira Vieira 

 

10,8 

 
 

 

Auxílio Aquisição de Equipamentos 
 
 
 

1 Cauã Fábio Gomes de Sá DEFERIDO 

2 Ewely Jamayla da Silva Souza DEFERIDO 

3 Fabricia Bezerra de Lima DEFERIDO 

4 Guilherme Lucas Rodrigues dos 
Santos 

DEFERIDO 

5 Hênio José de Carvalho Nascimento 
Feitosa 

DEFERIDO 

6 Higor Romualdo Santos do Amaral DEFERIDO 

7 Jamisson Mateus Brito DEFERIDO 

8 José Tiago Pereira de Moura DEFERIDO 



9 Marcia Moreira Santos DEFERIDO 

10 Marcos Antonio da Costa Luz. DEFERIDO 

11 Maria Alíndia da Silva Honorato DEFERIDO 

12 Maria de Fátima Cassiano oliveira DEFERIDO 

13 Maycon Rian Marques Feitosa DEFERIDO 

14 Nathan Eliakin Barros Diniz DEFERIDO 

15 Raissa Cordeiro Teodoro DEFERIDO 

16 Raquel da Silva Santos DEFERIDO 

17 Ronaldo Carlos de Oliveira Carvalho DEFERIDO 

18 Suzana Nunes da Silva DEFERIDO 

19 Thainara silva de Souza DEFERIDO 

20 Vitor Gabriel de Souza Silva DEFERIDO 

 
 
 

 

Auxílio Internet Urbano 
 
 
 

 
1 

Crystian José Lima da Silva  
DEFERIDO 

 
2 

Evaniele Alves bezerra  
DEFERIDO 

 
3 

Hênio José de Carvalho Nascimento 
Feitosa 

 
DEFERIDO 

 
4 

Higor Romualdo Santos do Amaral  
DEFERIDO 

 
5 

João Vitor Cordeiro Dias  
DEFERIDO 

 
6 

José Tiago Pereira de Moura  
DEFERIDO 

 
7 

Maria de Fátima Cassiano Oliveira  
DEFERIDO 

 
8 

Maria vitória da silva Rodrigues  
DEFERIDO 

 
9 

Matheus Carvalho de Ramos  
DEFERIDO 



 
10 

Maycon Rian Marques Feitosa  
DEFERIDO 

 
11 

Raquel da Silva Santos DEFERIDO 

 
12 

Raquel Daline da Silva Nunes DEFERIDO 

 
13 

Ronaldo Carlos de Oliveira Carvalho DEFERIDO 

 
14 

Vinícius dos Santos Lima DEFERIDO 

 
 

 

Auxílio Internet Rural 
 
 
 

1 Raissa Cordeiro Teodoro DEFERIDO 

2 Cauã Fábio Gomes de Sá DEFERIDO 

3 Jamisson Mateus Brito DEFERIDO 

4 Fabricia Bezerra de Lima DEFERIDO 

5 Maria Naiara Ramos Silva DEFERIDO 

6 Maria Érica De Lima Santos DEFERIDO 

7 Wallace Almeida Valeriano do Amaral DEFERIDO 

8 Juberlânia Pereira De Lima Oliveira DEFERIDO 

9 Thiago Avanildo Da Silva DEFERIDO 

10 Nathan Eliakim Barros Diniz DEFERIDO 

11 Maria Alíndia da Silva Honorato DEFERIDO 

12 Leidiane Alves de Lima Oliveira DEFERIDO 

 

13 Larissa Evertandly Amaral Lopes 
DEFERIDO 

 

14 Jéssica Priscilla Pereira da Silva 
DEFERIDO 
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